

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

NOVEMBER 2015

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: January 29, 2016

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									54,491
1	376.33	347,647	-137	0	0	117	6,000	5,874	60,365
2	376.31	347,510	-137	0	0	61	0	317	60,682
3	376.28	347,305	-205	284	0	55	0	35	60,717
4	376.72	350,320	3,015	2,547	0	69	0	1,992	62,709
5	377.43	355,206	4,886	4,426	0	61	0	4,095	66,804
6	378.72	364,144	8,938	6,580	0	62	0	6,150	72,954
7	379.68	370,848	6,704	6,498	0	61	0	6,207	79,161
8	379.97	372,882	2,034	0	0	60	0	39	79,200
9	380.41	375,975	3,093	0	0	32	0	-72	79,128
10	380.94	379,713	3,738	4,242	0	11	0	4,008	83,136
11	381.19	381,481	1,768	1,066	0	1	0	918	84,054
12	381.41	383,040	1,559	1,063	0	2	0	933	84,987
13	381.69	385,027	1,987	2,164	0	17	0	1,980	86,967
14	382.05	387,586	2,559	2,162	0	33	0	1,980	88,947
15	382.85	393,297	5,711	6,484	0	34	0	6,147	95,094
16	383.32	396,666	3,369	3,998	0	64	0	3,630	98,724
17	383.71	399,470	2,804	0	0	100	0	-210	98,514
18	384.08	402,136	2,666	3,097	0	106	0	2,828	101,342
19	384.47	404,954	2,818	0	0	117	-20,000	-20,197	81,145
20	384.59	405,822	868	1,234	0	111	2,000	2,984	84,129
21	384.80	407,344	1,522	1,742	0	113	0	1,556	85,685
22	385.07	409,303	1,959	2,896	0	106	0	2,745	88,430
23	384.55	405,533	-3,770	0	0	106	0	165	88,595
24	384.09	402,208	-3,325	0	0	99	0	-87	88,508
25	383.65	399,038	-3,170	0	0	106	0	-25	88,483
26	383.59	398,606	-432	0	0	108	0	-254	88,229
27	383.43	397,456	-1,150	0	1,042	120	0	-1,194	87,035
28	383.39	397,169	-287	0	0	121	0	-196	86,839
29	383.34	396,810	-359	0	0	116	0	-225	86,614
30	383.19	395,733	-1,077	0	1,062	169	0	-1,211	85,403
TOTALS			47,949	50,483	2,104	2,338	-12,000	30,912	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET